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Email Travel / Exam Site Crane 
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Exam Site 

Billy Bohannon Birmingham AL 205-910-5388 abohannon@rmequipment.net Travel 

Randy Bucher Blountsville AL 423-593-1263 rbucher@craneinstitute.com Travel 

David Dixon Boaz AL 256-899-4342 ddixon@craneinstitute.com Travel 

Nathan 

Roger 

Smith 

Smith 

Redding 

Redding 

CA 

CA 

530-223-5693

530-722-5916 

nathan0053@outlook.com 

americancareertraining@yahoo.com 

American Career 
Training 
8530 Commercial Way 
Redding, CA 96002 

• TB<21
• TB21-75

Bonna Hastings Deland FL 386-804-7127 drcraneact@aol.com Travel 
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James Headley Sanford FL 407-322-6800 info@craneinstitute.com  Crane Institute of 
America 
3880 St Johns Parkway 
Sanford, FL 32771 

• TB<21
• TB21-75

  Jose 
(Henry) 

Lopez Miami FL 305-970-5004 floridacrane@att.net Crane Operator 
School of Florida LLC 
202 Street & US 
Highway 27, Miami, FL 
32618 

• TB < 21
• TB21-75
• TB> 75
• LB

Hans Merkel Kissimmee FL 407-433-8266 kisscranes@gmail.com Kissimmee Crane 
School 
1735 N. Lane Ave.  
Jacksonville, Fl 32254 
&Travel 

• TB < 21
• TB21-75
• TB> 75

Randall Ventula Honolulu 
Henderson 

HI 
NV 

808-781-2152 randy.ventula@gmail.com Crane Hawaii 
91-027 Kaomi Loop
Kapolei, Hawaii 96707

Crane Safety USA  
540 Alto Ave.  
Las Vegas, NV 89115 

Travel 

• TB < 21
• TB21-75
• TB> 75
• LB
• ABC

James Craig Camby IN 317-753-4729 Brad@indycrane.com Travel 
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David Ball Villa Hills KY 513-659-2229 CTCMidwest@gmail.com Travel  

Tim Edwards Campbellsville KY 270-932-9545 tim@timedwardsco.com Tim Edwards Crane & 
Rigging 
2666 Whitewood Rd 
Campbellsville, KY 
42718 

• TB<21
• TB21-75
• TB>75
• LB

Ron Morrison Campbellsville KY 502-544-1858 tfsron@triangleflying.com Tim Edwards Crane & 
Rigging 
2666 Whitewood Rd 
Campbellsville, KY   
42718 

• TB<21
• TB21-75
• TB>75
• LB

Jason Gillis Detroit ME 207-487-7270 jgillis@mainecraneandlift.com Maine Crane & Lift 
156 North Rd 
Detroit, ME 04929 
& 
Travel: ME, NH, VT 

• TB<21
• TB21-75
• TB>75
• LB
• ABC

Tracey Whitehead Natchez MS 601-431-9512 tdwhitehead@ymail.com Travel 

Wendell Pruitt Lucedale MS 601-770-3346 wpruitt@integritycranetraining.com Glenn Crane & Rigging 
8100 Highway 57 
Ocean Springs, MS 
39564 
& Travel 

• TB < 21
• TB21-75
• TB> 75
• LB
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Gary Roberson Tipplersville MS 662-223-0418 gary@mississippisafetyservices.com Roberson Safety 
Services  
Tiplersville, MS 38674 
& Travel 

• TB<21
• TB21-75

Chris Taylor Columbus MS 662-386-9333 southeastcraneinspectionsllc@gmail
.com 

Travel: 
Columbus /Jackson MS 
Baton Rouge, LA 

Kenneth Adams Thurmond NC 336-429-2650 kadams1832@gmail.com Travel 

David Catchpole Concord NC 704-791-2821 dcatchpole@ritelitesigns.com Rite Lite Signs, Inc. 
1000 Biscayne Drive 
Concord, NC 28027 
& 
Travel 

• TB<21
• TB21-75
• TB>75
• LB
• ABC

Alan Weigel Fargo ND 701-540-8488 al@veritascrane.com Veritas Crane 
3350 35th Ave S 
Fargo, ND 58104 
& 
Travel 

• TB < 21
• TB21-75
• TB> 75
• LB
• ABC
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Cody Owen Albuquerque NM 505-280-5006 codywowen76@gmail.com Travel 

Jose DeJesus Rock Hill NY 347-742-8323 citytrackjoe@gmail.com Travel 

Kennith Emigh Hominy OK 817-648-8760 kenny@americraneok.com Travel 

William 
(Dub) 

Huggins Lewis Center OH 661-706-3185 dhuggins@craneinstitute.com Travel 

Kelly Ross Pleasant Hill OH 937-570-6531 kellycraneconsultants@gmail.com Travel 

Timothy  Williams West Union OH 937-892-0195 Timw49304@gmail.com Travel 

John Rowe Coquille OR 541-404-3108 john@hemrindustrial.com HEMR 
341 W. Hwy 42 
Coquille, OR  97423 
& Travel  

• TB<21
• TB21-75
• TB>75
• LB
• ABC

James Stam Albany OR 707-400-9749 jstam@craneinstitute.com Travel 
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Ernesto 

Kenneth 

Rocher 

Rocher 
Pastoriza 

Arecibo 

Arecibo 

PR 

PR 

787-390-9133

787-394-6863

e.rocher@live.com

k.rocher@hotmail.com

North Safety Group 
Corp  
Carr # 661 Km 0.8  
Arecibo PR 00612 
& 
Travel: PR / FL 

• TB < 21
• TB21-75
• TB> 75
• LB

Steve Hennings 
gaard 

Watertown SD 605-882-5284 steve.henningsgaard@lakeareatec
h.edu 

Mike Davis Kingsport TN 423-956-4412 mdavis@craneinstitute.com Travel 

Darrel Rimmer Reagan TN 731-435-9084 darrellrimmer@gmail.com SIMMCO 
1620 Welch St 
Brownsville, TN 38012 
& 
Travel 

• TB < 21
• TB21-75
• TB> 75
• LB

John Fleck Houston TX 832-309-4191 johnfleck53@gmail.com Travel: Texas 

Joseph DeJesus South 
Chesterfield 

VA 917-488-0854 josephde214@gmail.com Travel 
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